
Greenville County Sheriff’s Office and the Upstate Human Trafficking Task Force 
Diana Kindley 
Bilingual Victim Advocate, Greenville County Sheriff’s Office 
Upstate Region Human Trafficking Taskforce Chair 
(864) 467-4609 
dkindley@greenvillecounty.org 
https://www.uhttf.org/ 
Human Trafficking Hotline: 1-888-373-7888 
  

SWITCH 
Aly Decken 
Intervention Coordinator 
864-350-0281 ext. 104 
aly@switchsc.org 
SwitchSC.org 
  

The Julie Valentine Center 
Brenda Mancilla 
Outreach and Advocacy Specialist; Bilingual 
bmancilla@julievalentinecenter.org 
https://www.julievalentinecenter.org/ 
Crisis Hotline: 864-467-3633 
  

Safe Harbor 
Ana Castellanos 
Bilingual Outreach Coordinator 
Coordinadora de Alcance Bilingüe  
864.385.7188 (direct line) 
ana.castellanos@safeharborsc.org  
800.291.2139 (crisis line) 
www.safeharborsc.org 
Connect with us on Facebook, Twitter & Instagram 
Connect with us in español on Safe Harbor Español 
  

Pendleton Place 
Josh Crocker 
Youth Resource Center Director 
Office: 864.516.1220 
jcrocker@pendletonplace.org  
https://pendletonplace.org/ 
Safe Place Hotline: 864-516-1216 
Youth Resource Center drop-in hours: M W F from 2-5 p.m. 
Youth Resource Center address: 1139 Pendleton Street, Greenville SC 
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United Ministries 
Nick Bush 
Place of Hope Director 
nbush@united-ministries.org  
Place of Hope day shelter hours: M-F 8am-11am 
864-232-6463 
https://united-ministries.org/homeless-services/place-of-hope/ 

Other Community Resources: 
-          Salvation Army: 864-235-4803 
-          Greenville Rescue Mission: https://miraclehill.org/shelters/greenville-rescue-mission/ - 864-
242-6933 
-          Shepard’s Gate: https://miraclehill.org/shelters/shepherds-gate/  864-268-5589 
-          Cold Weather Shelter: https://miraclehill.org/cold-weather-shelters/ 
-          Triune Mercy: https://www.triunemercy.org/ 
-          United Housing Connections: https://www.unitedhousingconnections.org/  864-241-0462 
-          Project Host: https://www.projecthost.org/ 
-          Coffee Club and Homeless Outreach: https://www.greenvillesc.gov/1764/Homeless-Services 
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